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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Vanvilay7250
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.725 9.3509.400 38.100
1 1 3 5T 1 

1 

Carys Maayeh7075
San Mateo

9.125 9.225 9.4259.700 37.475
9 4T 1 1* 2T

2T

Alissa Vandra7130
Miyagi 

9.475 9.400 9.4259.175 37.475
3 3 7T 1* 2T

2T

Julia Vasquez7172
Elevate

9.250 9.500 9.3509.175 37.275
4 2 7T 5T 4 

4 

Grace Kim7121
Edge

9.500 9.000 9.4259.300 37.225
2 9T 4T 1T 5 

5 

Natalia Tehrani7234
Pacific West

9.050 9.175 9.3759.300 36.900
10 7 4T 4 6 

6 

Elle Hatamiya7038
Golden Bear

8.950 9.225 9.1759.450 36.800
13 4T 2 9 7 

7 

Emma Schouten7147
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.225 9.2009.025 36.450
12 4T 12 8 8 

8 

Annika Durham7102
Peninsula

9.200 9.050 8.9259.200 36.375
6T 8 6 14 9 

9 

Bethany McElhern7216
Davis Diamonds

9.225 8.875 9.2758.950 36.325
5 12 13 7 10T

10T

Anna Raines7170
Elevate

9.150 8.975 9.0759.125 36.325
8 11 9T 11 10T

10T

Kylie Davis7051
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 9.000 8.9758.675 35.850
6T 9T 15 13 12 

12 

Cristina Callaghan7031
Technique

9.025 8.400 9.1259.125 35.675
11 15 9T 10 13 

13 

Allison Berg7050
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.775 9.0508.900 35.625
15 13 14 12 14 

14 

Emma Clark7184
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.475 8.7509.100 35.250
14 14 11 15 15 

15 
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